312 Siemens Matsushita Components
Compact design
Enhanced inrush current withstand capability
Construction
● Self-healing
● Metallized polypropylene dielectric
● Dry impregnation

Degree of
protection
Ordering code Dimensions (mm) Weight
I1 I2 I3 h g
121,6 mm IP55 B44066-X9122 134 110 177 243 300
142,0 mm IP55 B44066-X9142 154,5 130,5 186 280 600
Capacitor
diameter
For cable
gland
For cable diameter Ordering code Dimensions (mm)
∅d1 ∅d2
121,6 mm PG 13,5   9 ... 13 mm B44066-K1211 116 125
121,6 mm PG 16 10 ... 14 mm B44066-K1212 116 125
142,0 mm PG 21 14 ...  18 mm B44066-K1421 137 145
KLK1645-L
ød 1
ød 2
8